
Tender Heart International school Gangapur Rewa (M.P.) 
Academic calendar -2024-25 

Date Day Event Class 

APRIL -2024 

01/04/24 Monday Academic Session Start (Welcome speech by Teachers in Morning 
Assembly)  

Nursery to 
10th  

09/04/24 Tuesday Gudipadwa / Maharishi Gautam Jyanti  Nursery to 
10th  

10/04/24 Wednesday Jhulelal Jayanti (Holiday)  

11/04/24  Thursday Eid-Ul-Fitar (Holiday)  

14/04/24 Sunday Ambedkar jayanti  

15/04/24 Monday Story Telling competition  6th to 8th 

16/04/24 Tuesday Story Telling competition 9th to 10th  

18/04/24 Thursday Story Telling Competition 1st to 5th 

19/04/24 Friday Class room Decoration   3rd to 10th 

20/04/24 Saturday Story Telling competition Pre-
primary 

30/04/24 Tuesday P.T.M. Nursery to 
10th 

MAY-2024 
01/05/24 Wednesday Summer vacation   

JUNE-2024 

15/06/24 Saturday School Re-open (Staff Meeting ) All Staff 

17/06/24 Monday Eidul- juha  (Holiday) Nursery to 
10th 

20/06/24 Thursday Smart bag competition  Nursery to 
10th 

21/06/24 Friday Yoga Day  

JULY-2024 

01/07/24 Monday House Distribution  1st to 10th 

08/07/24 
to 
13/07/24 

Monday 
To  
Saturday 

Story reading Week / Fastest reading contest  Nursery to 
10th  
 

17/07/24 Wednesday Muharram (Holiday)  

20/07/24 Saturday World chess day (Inter House chess competition) 9th to 10th 

26/07/24 Friday Kargill vijay divas (special assembly) Nursery to 
10th 

31/07/24 Wednesday P.T.M.  

AUGUST-2024 

15/08/24 Thursday Independence day Celebration   Nursery to 
10th  

17/08/24 Saturday Arya Bhatta Math’s challenge  6th to 10th  

19/08/24 Monday Rakshabandhan (Holiday)  

24/08/24 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration Nursery to 
10th 

26/08/24 Monday Janmashtami (Holiday)  

28/08/24 Wednesday Tree plantation Day 1st to 10th 

SEPTEMBER-2024 

05/09/24 Thursday Teachers Day celebration 1st  to 10th  

06/09/24 Friday CBSE Heritage India Quiz   1st to 10th  

08/09/24 Sunday International Literacy day  

14/09/24 Saturday Hindi Divas / Calligraphy competition  1st to 10th  

16/09/24 Monday Milad-un- Nabi (Holiday)  

21/09/24 Saturday Science exhibition  6th to 10th 



28/09/24 Saturday Science Literacy Promotion Test 6th to 10th 

OCTOBER-2024 

01/10/24 Tuesday Speech on Gandhi Ji  

02/10/24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday)  

03/10/24 
to 

11/10/24 

Thursday 
to  
Friday 

Term –I  Nursery to 
10th 

12/10/24 Saturday Dussehra (Holiday)  

17/10/24 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (Holiday)  

28/10/24 Monday Rangoli Competition & Diwali Celebration  Nursery to 
10th 

31/10/24 Thursday Diwali (Holiday)  

NOVEMBER-2024 

04/11/24  
To  
09/11/24 

Monday  
to  
Saturday 

Eco Club Activities 
 Swachchhta Abhiyan 

1st to 10th  

11/11/24 
to 
14/11/24 

Monday  
To 
Thursday  

Vegetable Day Celebration Fit India Nursery to 
10th  

14/11/24 Thursday Children’s Day Celebration   Nursery to 
10th 

15/11/24 Friday Gurunanak Jayanti & Birsa Munda Jayanti (Holiday)   

16/11/24 Saturday Ek Bharat Shresth Bharat  1st to 10th  

26/11/24 Tuesday Constitution’s day   

DECEMBER-2024 

02/12/24 Monday World Computer Literacy Day (Typing Competition) 3rd to 10th  

24/12/24 Tuesday Christmas Day Celebration  Nursery to 
10th  

25/12/24 Wednesday Christmas Day & Winter Vacation   

JANUARY-2025 

01/01/25 Wednesday New Year  

14/01/25 Tuesday Makar Sankranti   

26/01/25 Sunday Republic Day  

FEBRUARY-2025 

02/02/25 Sunday Basant Utsav   

03/02/25 Monday Inter House Kho-Kho competition 6th to 8th 

04/02/25 Tuesday Inter House Kho-Kho competition 9th to 10th  

12/02/25 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti (Holiday)  

20/02/25 Thursday Inter House Drawing Competition 6th to 8th  

21/02/25 Friday Matra Bhasha Diwas   

26/02/25 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri (Holiday)  

MARCH-2025 

03/03/25 
to  
14/03/25 

Monday  
To  
Friday 

Annual Examination Nursery to 
10th 
 

15/03/25 Saturday Holi (Holiday)  

29/03/25 Saturday Annual Result Declaration Day   Nursery to 
10th   

30/03/25 Sunday Gudi Padwa  

31/03/25  Monday Eid-Ul-Fitar  

 


